TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed
2/15/2023
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
2/15/2023
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Dollars Down The Drain

1:00 AM EPA: Mired in Tires

EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly
1:30 AM Cleaning
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM Korean Connection

8:00 AM Tipp Memories
AlG: Geology & Cave Formation: A
9:00 AM Post Flood

10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
1:00 PM BFTP: Kettering Banjo Society '96
DREAM: Pet Fest & Rescue Reunion
1:30 PM 2014
MVVM: Red Cross and Korean War
2:00 PM Experience
3:00 PM Hollywood Makeover
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional

7:00 PM TCVH: Lilies Toxic For Cats

7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary

9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

2/16/2023 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
8:00 AM Exercise: Gentle Chair Yoga with



2/17/2023
Friday

2/18/2023
Saturday

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

Marie Fortini

PSAs, Message Board

MSWCD: Water Quality Practices You
Can Do

EPA: How To Navigate Ohio's EPA's
Website

BookEnds

Senior Living

Veterans: The American Veterans
(AM Vets)

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Bill Albers: Lives of WWII Heavy
Bomber Crews

Tipp Memories
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Council Meeting
EPA: National Recycling Day

MSWCD: Soil to Spoon
WACO: Ted Teach: Antique Aircraft
Restoration

Senior Living

Darla Darling

MVVM: Mike Dehart #1
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover

AlG: Dinosaurs (Ken Ham)
BFTP: Pleasant Hill, USA
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Garbage Island
EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
Monroe Township Meeting
AIG: The Authentic Christ



Veteran: U.S. Dept. of Veteran
2:30 PM Affairs, History
3:30 PM Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM Born Again
7:00 PM Cartoons
7:30 PM Deeper Studies
8:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

2/19/2023 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way

Sunday 9:00 AM DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets? 2019
MSWCD: Backyard Consercation and
9:30 AM You
10:00 AM Exercise: Jazzercise
11:00 AM Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
12:00 PM Traditional
1:30 PM MCPD: Building a Terrarium
2:00 PM Public Domain Theater
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
4:30 PM Contemporary
MVVM: Valley Veterans Gregory
6:00 PM Tucker
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
6:30 PM Traditional
8:30 PM Stamp Ministry
9:00 PM Word Of Deliverance
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

2/20/2023 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Monday 9:00 AM AlG: Do Animals Evolve?
10:00 AM Let's Eat
11:00 AM Bookends
12:00 PM Motor Sports Mania
1:00 PM EPA: Good Clean Water

BFTP: Red Devil BB Sectional Finals vs Graham
1:30 PM '06

2:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting



4:30 PM DREAM: Trap/Neuter/Return 2018
5:00 PM Church Service: Zion Lutheran

6:00 PM MS Society
6:30 PM Black the Blue 2016
EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby
6:45 PM Co.)
7:30 PM MSWCD: Companion Gardening 2013
8:00 PM Historical Society
10:00 PM PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

2/21/2023 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday 7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
8:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
10:00 AM Careflight
11:00 AM Golfing Tipps with Gary Bower
12:00 PM EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury
12:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
2:30 PM Firetruck Dedication March 9, 2013
3:00 PM MCSWD: For the Love of Sludge
3:30 PM Movie: King's Man
5:00 PM TCVH: Senior Pet Care

6:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Chickasaw Nation: On Top of the
8:00 PM World

9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board






